POLYTEC HOLDING AG

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

A00XX9 WKN:

2024/05/24 11:50:59

Price
3.51 EUR

Difference

© -2.23%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

ATO000A00XX9

PYT

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Automotive

Stock

79 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

3.52 EUR (825)
3.58 EUR (2,888)
3.51 EUR

3.58 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.59 EUR
3.52528 EUR
3,553

12,525.32

7

26

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: POLYTEC HOLDING &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/03 g
2024/03/13 ate
2024/02/22 2
2024/02/14 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A00XX9-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A00XX9
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A00XX9&ID_NOTATION=14694627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A00XX9&ID_NOTATION=14694627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c24e9a13c5beb44256688a5e085633bd9b8736c9159b55d972c4f12dbe71961&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adc51f66022b7b8bb&time=1716635162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1285a8282d9980b289a47e9f1dc8d1766353bbfafdf1793075e3b34334fc6828&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe1de13999dfcbd50&time=1716635162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc3a80b6822da6b7a624b27edd53c1b24b42ab0cb0a9f96bc5f3d9bf852d019f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a29d083dae915aa4&time=1716635162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463a76a7d04fae25fc0acf182ffd10ab0e19099347771297fe49d1c0b5bc597b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b7041159fd413f11&time=1716635162&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=809b6b5b5669133996eb6363fe1012a7cdc92b4482b91b56b7c1d7d311ed7a6e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4b3a4622fe8033cc&time=1716635162&tool=RSC

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/24 11:50:59

Price

3.51 EUR

Difference ©  -2.23%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN ATO000A00XX9
Symbol PYT
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 79 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.52 EUR (825)
Ask (Ask size) 3.58 EUR (2,888)
Open 3.51 EUR
High 3.58 EUR
Low 3.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.59 EUR
VWAP 3.52528 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1558
Trading volume 12,525.32
Number of trades 7
Last size 26
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -0.28% -29.33% -68.89%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -1.49 -7.95
Beta -0.06 0.11 0.51
Volatility 27.69  27.29 29.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 3.59 EUR
23

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 11:50 3.51 EUR

Exchange 24

Tradegate 2024/05/ 12:28 3.59 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:30 3.49 EUR
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 3.58 EUR

3.62 EUR (14,632
3.46 EUR (22,297
3.52 EUR (17,086
3.92 EUR (18,103
3.92 EUR (2024/01/11
3.05 EUR (2024/04/26
5.08 EUR (2023/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.05 EUR (2024/04/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.01 7

0.00 B

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14694627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38613666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728123

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2022/05/
13

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

16:08 6.05 EUR 0.00

08:01 3.46 EUR 0.00

12:30 3.51 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.46 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14732673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14728122

POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Cﬂg)

POLYTEC GROUP

Contact Details
POLYTEC HOLDING AG

Polytec Strasse 1 - 4063 Hoersching
Telefon: +43-7221-701-0
Fax: +

E-mail: office@polytec-group.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: POLYTEC HOLDING &
AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Polytec Holding AG engages in the development and manufacture of plastic and metal
parts. The company was founded by Friedrich Huemer in 1986 and is headquartered in
Hoersching, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Markus
Huemer

Markus
Muhlbock

Peter
Bernscher

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Friedrich Huemer
Viktoria Kickinger
Fred Duswald
Manfred Helmut

Trauth

Reinhard
Schwendtbauer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@polytec-group.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000A00XX9-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000A00XX9
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